

Eddie Zaratisan Lifestyle and Design

06/11/2025 09:00 AM | installation Day 1 06/13/2025 09:00 AM | installation Day 2 06/14/2025 09:00 AM | Event Day and touch PO: Shipping Address: Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

06/14/2025 09:00 AM   Event Da	ĉ
ups	
06/15/2025 09:00 AM   Strike	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktail Hour					
	Custom Made Fabric Treatment 752 Avocado  To Cover one side of the wall 88'x 24'  3 Sides of the studio 150' in Pipe and Base to reach 20'H Tops PLus Pullback at Entrance of Studio From Truss Waiting For Dims	1	\$7,700.00	Т	\$7,700.00
	Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete Painted in TBD with Lattice Fronts 144" ROUND x 43"H	1	\$3,300.00	T	\$3,300.00
	Barback - Round Metal	1	\$330.00	Т	\$330.00
	Custom Made 20'X20' Canopy Fabric In Poplin Avocado 752 - Flat Ceiling with Valance inside and Out and Pullbacks on legs	1	\$1,650.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame - Wood With Custom Green Fabric Avocado 752 Ceiling and Pullbacks 10' x 10' x 8'H	2	\$1,320.00	Т	\$2,640.00
Jun. 3	Sofas - London - Chesterfield 02 86"W x 40"L x 31"h	2	\$495.00	Т	\$990.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair Green Velvet & Fringe 25"W x 26"L x 28"H	4	\$227.70	Т	\$910.80
	Coffee Tables - Pine Wood - Round 42"Diam x 15"H	2	\$220.00	Т	\$440.00
	Accent Table - Bali - Twisted Cylinder 12âN N Diam 18âN N H	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
Ī	Accent Table - Manchester - Wood W/ Motive On Top 16"Diam X 27"H	4	\$77.00	T	\$308.00
	Accent Pillows Mix match	10	\$27.50	Т	\$275.00
			Total Cocktail Hou		\$18,983.80

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom fabric Treatment in Silver Lamme Aprox 600'x 24'H With Some Swags	1	\$30,250.00	Т	\$30,250.00
		Total Fabric & Panels for Ballroom			\$30,250.00
Truss Covers					
	Custom Made Truss Covers for Entrance Truss In a green scuba to match Poplin Avocado Drape (2) 12" x 12" x 23'H (4) 12" x 12" x 20'H (2) 12" x 12" x 12'H	1	\$1,650.00	Т	\$1,650.00
			Total Truss Cov	ers	\$1,650.00
Services					
	Installation day 1 Drape	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	installation day 2 Panels	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Transportation	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Touch up Saturday	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Flame proofing and permits	1	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
	Manager on site	1	\$1,300.00		\$1,300.00
	Strike Crew Sunday	6	\$450.00		\$2,700.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	cts:	\$50,883.80
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$17,150.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (1.00%):			\$508.84
		Packing (2.00%):			\$1,017.68
Notes			Taxes (tax excemp		\$0.00
			Discour		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$69,560.31
			Paymer Balan		(\$0.00) \$69,560.31
			Daidii	CC.	ا د.۵۵۵,۶۵۶